2018 PRICE LIST
Rev 1 December, 2017
EDH & BDH Precision Humidity/ Temperature Chambers - %RH, DP, AT
APPLICATION: Edgetech Instruments EDH & BDH Temperature/Humidity
Chambers are an extension of the budget ELH chamber range. The EDH range
provides a larger range of floor-mount chamber sizes and more sophisticated
options.  The BDH is a new range of bench-mount chambers
Both the EDH & BDH are also available in a wider range of tightly controlled

BDH-8 8feet3    (0.227m3)      -37oC to 180 oC    (-34.6 oF to 356 oF)     27,440.00
BDH-8 8feet3    (0.227m3)       -65oC to 180 oC    (-85 oF to 356 oF)     30,218.00
2018 PRICE LIST
Rev 1 December, 2017
                                                FLOOR-mount units
Chamber  Chamber size              Temperature Range      List Price USD
EDH-2 2feet3   (0.057m3)      -17oC to 180 oC    (1.4 oF to 356 oF)     23,240.00
EDH-2 2feet3    (0.057m3)      -37oC to 180 oC    (-34.6 oF to 356 oF)     26,100.00
EDH-2 2feet3    (0.057m3)      -65oC to 180 oC    (-85 oF to 356 oF)     27,800.00
EDH-5 5feet3    (0.142m3)      -17oC to 180 oC    (1.4 oF to 356 oF)     27,240.00
EDH-5 5feet3    (0.142m3)      -37oC to 180 oC    (-34.6 oF to 356 oF)     27,760.00
EDH-5 5feet3    (0.142m3)       -65oC to 180 oC    (-85 oF to 356 oF)     29,660.00
EDH-8 8feet3    (0.227m3)      -17oC to 180 oC    (1.4 oF to 356 oF)     29,098.00
EDH-8 8feet3    (0.227m3)      -37oC to 180 oC    (-34.6 oF to 356 oF)     29,396.00
EDH-8 8feet3    (0.227m3)       -65oC to 180 oC    (-85 oF to 356 oF)     32,960.00
EDH-10 10feet3    (0.283m3)      -17oC to 180 oC    (1.4 oF to 356 oF)     29,220.00
EDH-10 10feet3    (0.283m3)      -37oC to 180 oC    (-34.6 oF to 356 oF)     31,428.00
EDH-10 10feet3    (0.283m3)       -65oC to 180 oC    (-85 oF to 356 oF)     37,600.00
EDH-13 13feet3    (0.368m3)       -17oC to 180 oC    (1.4 oF to 356 oF)     34,718.00
EDH-13 13feet3    (0.368m3)       -37oC to 180 oC    (-34.6 oF to 356 oF)     35,200.00
EDH-13 13feet3    (0.368m3)       -65oC to 180 oC    (-85 oF to 356 oF)     38,996.00
EDH-21 21feet3    (0.595m3)       -17oC to 180 oC    (1.4 oF to 356 oF)     49,200.00
EDH-21 21feet3    (0.595m3)       -37oC to 180 oC    (-34.6 oF to 356 oF)     49,990.00
EDH-21 21feet3    (0.595m3)       -65oC to 180 oC    (-85 oF to 356 oF)     60,240.00
EDH-27 27feet3    (0.765m3)       -17oC to 180 oC    (1.4 oF to 356 oF)     53,978.00
EDH-27 27feet3    (0.765m3)       -37oC to 180 oC    (-34.6 oF to 356 oF)     55,838.00
EDH-27 27feet3    (0.765m3)       -65oC to 180 oC    (-85 oF to 356 oF)     62,480.00
EDH-32 32feet3    (0.906m3)       -17oC to 180 oC    (1.4 oF to 356 oF)     57,498.00
EDH-32 32feet3    (0.906m3)       -37oC to 180 oC    (-34.6 oF to 356 oF)     59,644.00
EDH-32 32feet3    (0.906m3)       -65oC to 180 oC    (-85 oF to 356 oF)     65,982.00
EDH-49 49feet3    (1.388m3)       -17oC to 180 oC    (1.4 oF to 356 oF)     64,840.00
EDH-49 49feet3    (1.388m3)       -37oC to 180 oC    (-34.6 oF to 356 oF)     73,600.00
EDH-49 49feet3    (1.388m3)       -65oC to 180 oC    (-85 oF to 356 oF)     89,720.00
EDH-64 64feet3    (1.812m3)       -17oC to 180 oC    (1.4 oF to 356 oF)     73,790.00
EDH-64 64feet3    (1.812m3)       -37oC to 180 oC    (-34.6 oF to 356 oF)     76,600.00
EDH-64 64feet3    (1.812m3)       -65oC to 180 oC    (-85 oF to 356 oF)     89,720.00
SECOND choose Chamber options   (Dewmaster is included in base system):
Suffix DESCRIPTION 2ft3-5ft3 8ft3-13ft3 21ft3-32ft3 49ft3-64ft3